
February 2016 

Friday, February 5, 2016   7:00PM   Tubing Event, Ski Liberty 

78 Country Club Trail, Carroll Valley, PA  

Saturday, February 27, 2016    1:00PM   “Operation Change for Change”   

Waynesboro New Hope Shelter 

Sunday, February 28, 2016     12:30PM   GCDM CYYA Baked Potato Fundraiser 

March 2016 

Sunday, March 20, 2016    12:30PM   GCDM CYYA Taco/Nacho Fundraiser  

April 2016 

Saturday, April 23, 2016    1:00PM   GCDM CYYA Outreach Team  

Sunday, April 24, 2016   12:30PM   GCDM CYYA Spaghetti Fundraiser  

May 2016 

Saturday, May 14, 2016   8:00AM   1
st

 Annual Shirley A. Gordon Golf Tournament  

Waynesboro Municipal Golf Course  

Friday, May 20 – Saturday, May 21, 2016  TBD   Great Wolf Lodge, Williamsburg, VA  

June 2016 

Thursday, June 16 - Saturday, June 18, 2016 TBD    KACWM National CYYA Conference  

        Great Commission Deliverance Ministries 

        6621 Marsh Rd, Waynesboro, PA 17268 

Saturday, June 25, 2016   7:00AM   Car Wash, Waynesboro Advance Auto Parts 

 1510 E. Main St., Waynesboro, PA 17268  

July 2016 

Monday, July 4, 2016   TBD    Waynesboro 4
th

 of July Parade 

Wednesday, July 20 - Friday, July 22, 2016 TBD     KACWM Holy Convocation  

Sunday, July 24, 2016    12:30    GCDM CYYA Hot Dog Fundraiser  

August 2016 

Friday, August 19 - Saturday, August 20, 2016 TBD   2016 KACWM Vacation’s Over, Back to School  

        Waynesboro YMCA, 810 E. Main St.,  

Waynesboro, PA 17268 

Saturday, August 27, 2016    1:00PM   GCDM CYYA Outreach Team 

 

September 2016 

Saturday, September, 2016    1:00PM   KACWM Golf Tournament  

Waynesboro Municipal Golf Course  

  

October 2016 

Saturday, October 29, 2016   7:00PM   Harvest Night  

        Great Commission Deliverance Ministries 

        6621 Marsh Rd, Waynesboro, PA 17268 

 

November 2016 

Saturday, November 19, 2016  TBD    Waynesboro Holiday Parade 

Sunday, November 27, 2016   12:30PM    GCDM CYYA Soup Fundraiser 

December 2016 

Saturday, December 03, 2016   TBD   KACWM National Children’s Christmas Program  

        TBD 

 


